Total consultation packs sent out
Total responses received

Question 1A

In favour of keeping trees
Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

No option selected

Question 1B

In favour of replacing trees
Option 4

Option 5

Option 6

No option selected

Overall % in favour of an option with a wall

Spoiled papers

Question 2
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2,367
484 (20.4%)

345 (71.3% of total responses)

26 (7.5% of those in favour of keeping trees)
145 (42% of those in favour of keeping trees)
165 (47.8% of those in favour of keeping trees)
9 (2.6% of those in favour of keeping trees)

120 (24.8% of total responses)

36 (30% of those in favour of replacing trees)
26 (21.7% of those in favour of replacing trees)
56 (46.7% of those in favour of replacing trees)
2 (1.7% of those in favour of replacing trees)

430 (88.8%)

19 (3.9% of total responses)

54% of people selected a mixture of tree species if trees were to be replaced

Question 3

Yes to parking
No to parking
Question left blank

Question 4

Yes to sculpture
No to sculpture
Question left blank

336 (69.4% of total responses)
128 (26.4% of total responses)
20 (4.1% of total responses)

325 (67.2% of total responses)
138 (28.5% of total responses)
20 (4.1% of total responses)



